Features
High efficiency - up to 94%
Hot Sync® redundancy
Advanced Battery
Management (ABM™),
providing significantly longer
battery life time
Active input Power Factor

Efficiency 94%
Audible noise <65 dB (A)
Input Nominal voltage 400 V
Frequency 45-65 Hz
Power factor 0.99
Output Selectable voltage 380/400/415 VAC
Regulation ±1%
Power factor 0.9 (e.g. 72 kW at 80 kVA)
Battery Type Maintenance free VRLA batteries
Battery charging Advanced Battery Management (ABM™)
Battery voltage 480 V (40 blocks)
Accessories X-slot connectivity, isolation transformer,  Hot Sync tie cabinet, 10 year battery cabinets and racks
Markings CE
Standard UPS
Part number Description Rating Dimensions (HxWxD) Weight
1023295 Powerware 9390-40-N 40 kVA / 36 kW 1872x519x804 mm 285 kg
1023296 Powerware 9390-60-U 60 kVA / 54 kW 1872x519x804 mm 313 kg
1023297 Powerware 9390-80-N 80 kVA / 72 kW 1872x519x804 mm 313 kg
1024635 Powerware 9390-100-U 100 kVA / 90 kW 1872x900x804 mm 430 kg
1024636 Powerware 9390-120-N 120 kVA / 108 kW 1872x900x804 mm 430 kg
1023298 Powerware 9390-120-U 120 kVA / 108 kW 1872x900x804 mm 530 kg
1023299 Powerware 9390-160-N 160 kVA / 144 kW 1872x900x804 mm 530 kg
Standard external battery
Battery cabinets Description Rating Dimensions (HxWxD) Weight
TS0603B12122100 Small 40-60 kVA BAT 28 Ah 1885x610x798 mm 751 kg
TS0603B17122100 Small 40-60 kVA BAT 45 Ah 1885x610x798 mm 1066 kg